



2024-07-03 08:15:31

\$~27 to 33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

27

+ **W.P.(C) 9347/2024, CM APPL. 59535/2024 & 38308/2024**

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

DHANRAJ KUMAR VERMARespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates

28

+ **W.P.(C) 9444/2024, CM APPL. 59539/2024 & 38750/2024**

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

SURENDER KUMARRespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates

29

+ **W.P.(C) 9446/2024, CM APPL. 59433/2024 & 38753/2024**

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

LAKHANRespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates

30

+ **W.P.(C) 9448/2024, CM APPL. 59342/2024 & 38755/2024**

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

VIJESHWAR PRASAD GUPTARespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates



2024-DHC-3690

31

+

W.P.(C) 9450/2024, CM APPL. 38757/2024 & 59534/2024

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

MOHAMMED SULTANRespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates

32

+

W.P.(C) 9451/2024, CM APPL. 59432/2024 & 38759/2024

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

ACHCHHELALRespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates

33

+

W.P.(C) 9452/2024, CM APPL. 59343/2024 & 38761/2024

M/S LUBANA OVERSEASPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

RANJEET KUMAR GUPTARespondent

Through: Mr. Ankit Dwivedi and Mr. Mohit
Bhardwaj, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

20.11.2024

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.

2. List on 06.05.2025, the date already fixed before Registrar.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2024/rk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any